Women Pro/1/2/3

Place

O~NOUThA~,WNPE

Bib
113
115
132
112
134
127
126
121
128
133
110
130
123
117
116
124
131
129
118
111
119
114

Time

15:27.01
15:43.07
15:45.08
16:01.29
16:06.59
16:10.04
16:10.95
16:35.54
16:48.04
16:50.06
16:50.41
16:52.05
16:54.26
17:00.48
17:08.39
17:14.03
17:17.85
17:32.10
17:38.49
17:40.32
17:50.27
18:29.44

Back
00:00
00:16
00:18
00:34
00:39
00:43
00:43
01:08
01:21
01:23
01:23
01:25
01:27
01:33
01:41
01:47
01:50
02:05
02:11
02:13
02:23
03:02

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 31, 2018

5.7 miles

First Name
Emily
Emma
Emma
Luce
Stefanie
Emma
Laura
Regina
Courteney
Amie
Ann-Pascale
Lane

Britt

Cat

Clio
Emma
Paige
Rachel
Angela
Katie
Allyson
Jane

22.14 mph

Last Name
Marcolini
White
Langley
Bourbeau
Sydlik
Lujan
Jorgensen
Legge
Lowe
Krasnozon
Ouellet
Marder
Mason
Culkin
Dinan
Edwards
Kostanecki
Jordan
Parrotta
Clouse
Gillard
Tullis

Qi\- THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The local shore and so much more.

22 starters

Team

Unattached

RALLY CYCLING

DORNIER Racing Women
Desjardins-Ford p/b Cromwell

QCW Cycling

Project Echelon

Feed Hungry Kids Project

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Feed Hungry Kids Project

Midweek Cycling

Desjardins-Ford p/b Cromwell

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON / FOUNDING FARN
3T/Q+M

Unattached

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles

NSMI Racing

Charlottesville Racing Club
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON / FOUNDING FARN
Miller School of Albemarle
Desjardins-Ford p/b Cromwell

Miller School of Albemarle

8/31/2018 3:56 PM
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